DH-PFS5936-24GF8GT4XF
36-Port L2+ Managed Gigabit Switch with 4-Port 10G SFP+
· Support 24 100/1000 Mbps and 4 1/10 Gbps fiber ports, 8 10/100/1000
  Mbps Ethernet ports
· Support VLAN and port aggregation
· Support STP, RSTP, MSTP and ERPS
· Support Web, CLI and SNMP management

Package 5 devices in one package
Certifications CE, FCC
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-RJ45 Gigabit RJ45 SFP Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC,
Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC,
Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-
mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm,20km,LC,
Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm,20km,LC,